The Blind Man Brittney 0275982093 brittney@theblindman.co.nz Blinds, curtains, repairs

VenLuRee Blinds Ashley Gwilt 021611352 ashley@venluree.co.nz Blinds, curtains, shutters,
awnings, repairs, cleaning

Builders
Des 021833622
Tom Dunn 0272337537

Building inspectors

North Star Mark 021499744 mark@nsinspections.co.nz Professional building and
Inspection Peterson weather tightness inspections
House Inspections John Dedden 0274734874 john@houseinspectionsltd.co.nz Accredited house specialists
Buysure Property Trevor 0274958812 trevor@buysure.co.nz Pre-purchase inspections,
Inspections Cochrane moisture tests, meth testing
Cleaners
Jo the Cleaner Jo Herman 0211354253 netamel973@gmail.com
Cool Cleaners Sunny 0212166738

Sue French 0224990082

Concept Decks Jamie 021715608 chris@conceptdecks.co.nz Handrails, fences, retaining
walls, stairs, gates, pergolas,
planters, privacy screens,

trellis work

A2D Electrical Sean Casson 0221841577 info@a2delectrical.co.nz

Waitoki Electrical Cameron 021654946 cam@waitokielectrical.co.nz
Best

Handyman

Mr Fix It All Kevin Rochefort- 021347473 mrfixitallorewa@gmail.com
Rennie

Hogies Home Craig Hogie 0273447692 info@hogieshomeimprovements.co.nz

Improvements

All Go Property Shannan 0211139755 allgomaintenance@outlook.com Also do lawns, gardens,

Maintenance fences and deck
Jarred 021886159 Property maintenance
Thomson

Landscaping

We Do Simon 021895613 simon@wedolandscaping.co.nz Landscaping

Landscaping Godfrey
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Lawns and gardens

SOS Lawn Care Sean O’'Shea 021416091 soslawnsHBC@gmail.com
Cutting Edge Dave 0212699665 Lawn care/mowing, trimming,
Lawns maintenance, gardening, rubbish

removal

Superior Renovations Maria Khan 0275558906 maria@superiorrenovations.co.nz Kitchen, bathroom renovations,

decks and painting (interior/exterior)
Spraytex Coatings Warwick Thompson 0210737024 warwick.spraytex@yahoo.com Painting, decorating, water
blasting, asbestos removal,

wallpapering, tiling, property
maintenance, textured coatings

and more
William 02102309780 williamwwtrading@hotmail.com

Phil Surcliffe 0272546900

Plasterers
Plaster Pro Wesley Finch 021994498 Exterior plasterers

Premium Paul Pautoto 0800477364 info@premiumitd.co.nz Pluming, gas fitter, drain-laying
Plumbing and IQP backflow
Rod Gear 021974057 Plumber, gas fitter and tiler

Renovations

Superior Renovations Maria Khan 0275558906 maria@superiorrenovations.co.nz Kitchen, bathroom renovations

decks and painting (interior/exterior)

Decoplus Interiors Yani 0277858580 admin@decoplus.co.nz Home staging, interior design
Smart Staging Madeline Davis 0274909771 info@smartstaging.co.nz Servicing Auckland-wide
NZ At Home Jonathan 0212221120 info@nzathome.co.nz

Water blasting

Spraytex Coatings Warwick Thompson 0210737024 warwick.spraytex@yahoo.com Painting, decorating, water
blasting, asbestos removal,
wallpapering, tiling, property
maintenance, textured coatings
and more

Windows

Exceed Paul Brown 0272555519 paulbrown@exceed.co.nz Specialist repairs, upgrades of
windows and doors,

conservatory joinery and
security locks
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